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Salutation First Name Last Name Email Position Institution Phone
Ms. Bonnie Albright bonnie.albright@sulross.edu AVP for Finance and Operations Sul Ross State University 432-837-8078
Ms. Donna Alexander donna.alexander@ag.tamu.edu Assistant Agency Director Finance Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 979-255-7189
Mr. Eric Algoe e_a231@txstate.edu Vice President for Finance and Support Services Texas State University 512-245-2244
Mrs. Lisa Allen la11@txstate.edu Director, Student Business Services and Bursar Texas State University 512-245-2773
Mrs. Amber Andrews amber.andrews@utdallas.edu Sr. Financial Analyst UT Dallas 972-883-4331
Ms. Rana Askins raskins@twu.edu Associate Vice President for Finance-Budget Texas Woman's University 940-898-3506
Ms. Sarah Baker Sarah.Baker@tamuc.edu Associate Vice Pres. of Finance & Administration Texas A&M University-Commerce 903-886-5024
Mr. Gary Barnes gary.barnes@ttu.edu Vice Chancellor and Chief Financial Officer Texas Tech University System 806-834-5256
Mr. Raymond Bartlett rbartlett@uh.edu SVC/SVP Administration & Finance University of Houston 832-640-5648
Mrs. Kendall Bassett kendallbassett@tamu.edu Post-Award Coordinator Texas A&M Institute of Biosciences and Technology 979-814-0703
Mrs. Jackie Baxter jackie.baxter@angelo.edu Director of Accounting Angelo State University 325-486-6848
Mrs. Rhonda Beassie rbeassie@shsu.edu AVP for HR & Diversity SHSU 936-294-2425
Mr. Francisco Benavides Francisco.Benavides@UTSA.EDU Senior Financial Planning Analyst The University of Texas at San Antonio 210-973-8768
Ms. Belinda Benson Belinda.Benson@tamuc.edu Budget Manager Texas A&M University-Commerce 903-468-3034
Mr. Don Bentley dbentley@twu.edu Accounting Manager Texas Woman's University 713-794-2181
Mrs. Cristine Black mcb182@txstate.edu Assistant Vice President Texas State University 512-245-4777
Ms. Christine Blakney chirstine.blakney@ttu.edu Managing Director Student Business Services Texas Tech University Student Business Service 806-834-3864
Mrs. Kelly Blissett aud_krw@shsu.edu Director TSUS - SHSU 936-294-1973
Mr. Stephen Bockelmann bockelmann@tamu.edu Director Of Operations, Business Affairs Texas A&M University Health SC School of Public He 979-777-4900
Mr. Darryl Borgonah borgonah@txstate.edu Associate Vice President for Financial Services Texas State University 512-245-2550
Ms. Susan Bowden susanbowden@tamuct.edu AVP for Business Affairs Texas A&M University-Central Texas 254-519-5766
Ms. Arnetta Brown arnetta.brown@tamuct.edu Director of Student Business Services Texas A&M University - Central Texas 254-519-5715
Mrs. Neonisia Brown neonisia.brown@unthsc.edu Senior Financial and Reporting Analyst UNT Health Science Center 817-735-2696
Ms. Felecia Burns feburns7@hotmail.com Director of Accounting The University of Texas Permian Basin 432-552-2712
Mr. Jeffery Burton burton@tamu.edu Vice President & Chief Financial Officer Texas A&M University 979-436-9226
Mrs. Jennifer Cain jencain@tamu.edu Associate Director of Administration Texas A&M Institute of Biosciences & Technology 979-820-2394
Mr. Denis Cano denis.cano@tamusa.edu Associate Controller Texas A&M University-San Antonio 210-784-2011
Dr. Cynthia Carter-Horn cacarterhorn@pvamu.edu Senior Vice President for Business Affairs and CFO Prairie View A&M University 936-261-2150
Mr. Juan Castillo jjcastillo@tamiu.edu Vice President for Finance & Administration/CFO Texas A&M International University 956-326-2380
Mrs. Lauren Cazarez lcazarez@wtamu.edu Director of Finance West Texas A&M University 806-651-2080
Mrs. Carole Clerie cleriec@txstate.edu Asst. VP of HR Texas State University 512-245-2737
Mrs. Shelley Cowart cowartsr@lamarpa.edu Director of Accounting Lamar State College Port Arthur 409-984-6137
Mrs. Kari Curtis kcurtis@tamu.edu Controller Texas A&M Agrilife Research 979-492-9006
Mrs. Anna Daugherty anna.daugherty@msutexas.edu Associate Director, Budget and Management Midwestern State University 940-397-4108
Mr. Mark Denney nilsen@uhcl.edu Vice President Administration & Finance University of Houston-Clear Lake 281-283-2111
Mr. RICK DILLARD Rldillard@mdanderson.org MANAGER-ASSET FINANCE OPS UTMD ANDERSON CANCER CENTER 713-745-9433
Mr. Daniel Dominguez csantillanes@utep.edu Director for General Accounting & Financial Report UTEP 915-603-1738
Mrs. Barbara Duarte BLDuarte@uh.edu Asst. VP Budget and Analysis University of Houston 713-743-4397
Ms. Jan Dudik jan.dudik@tstc.edu AVP Property Management Texas State Technical College 254-867-3937
Mrs. Deanie Dudley d-dudley@tamu.edu Assistant Dean for Finance and Admin Texas A&M University 979-845-3748
Mrs. Amanda Dunbar ardunbar@shsu.edu Senior Internal Auditor Texas State University System 936-294-1583
Mr. Matthew Durham matthew.durham@tvmdl.tamu.edu Asst Agency Director & CFO Texas A&M Veterinary Medical Diagnostic Laboratory 979-458-3254
Mr. Nathan Ehlert nathan.ehlert@tstc.edu Senior Executive Director Texas State Technical College 325-235-7482
Mr. Craig Elmore celmore@tamusa.edu AVP for Finance and Controller Texas A&M University- San Antonio 210-784-2429
Mrs. Dianne Evans dtevans@pvamu.edu Asst. Vice President Financial Management Services Prairie View A&M University 936-261-1905
Mrs. Jessica Fisher jessica.fisher@ttuhsc.edu Executive Director Business Affairs Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center - El 915-215-4372
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Ms. Carole Fox carole.fox@tsus.edu Chief Audit Executive Texas State University System 512-463-9471
Ms. Lisa Frenette lisa.frenette@tstc.edu Associate Vice President of Grant Accounting Texas State Technical College 254-867-3098
Ms. Verna Fritsche vfritsche@tamu.edu Associate Controller Texas A&M University 979-845-6707
Mrs. Kathryn Funk-Baxter kbaxter@tamusa.edu Vice President of Business Affairs Texas A&M University - San Antonio 210-784-2002
Mrs. Jessica Garcia garciaJE9@uhv.edu General Accounting Manager University of Houston-Victoria 361-570-4852
Mrs. Jay Gerik Jay.gerik@tstc.edu Senior Manager Business Intelligence Texas State Technical College 254-867-3896
Mr. Clayton Gibson Clayton.Gibson@unt.edu VP for Finance & Administration, CFO University of North Texas 940-565-2055
Mrs. Jennifer Gonzales jennifer.gonzales@highered.texas.gov Sr. Program Director, Finance & Resource Planning Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 512-427-6235
Mr. Frank Gonzalez fg01@txstate.edu Director of Materials Mgmt. & Logistics Texas State University 512-392-4033
Mr. Chris Greenwood christopher.greenwood@tstc.edu Senior Accountant Texas State Technical College 254-867-3931
Mr. Todd Gregory tlgregory@tamu.edu Director, Financial Management Operations Texas A&M University 979-845-8147
Mr. Jim Gross jim.gross@untsystem.edu Assistant VC for Planning & Analysis UNT System 214-752-5541
Dr. Shante Hackworth shackworth@tarleton.edu Associate Vice President Finance & Administration Tarleton State University 254-968-9873
Mr. Brad Hall Brad.Hall@tamuc.edu Assistant Controller Texas A&M University-Commerce 903-886-5024
Mrs. Paula Hanson paula.hanson@tdem.texas.gov Chief Financial Officer Texas Division of Emergency Management 512-217-4701
Ms. Sheri Hardison sheri.hardison@utsa.edu Deputy Chief Financial Officer The University of Texas - San Antonio 210-458-6914
Mr. Daniel Harper daniel.harper@tsus.edu VC & CFO The Texas State University System 512-922-5064
Ms. Julie Harvell jharvell@wtamu.edu Bursar West Texas A&M University 806-651-2080
Ms. Jan Harvey Jan.harvey@tstc.edu Director of Institutional Revenue & Student Accounts Texas State Technical College 325-235-7348
Mr. Demetrio Hernandez dvhernandez4@uh.edu Associate Vice Chancellor for State Budget University of Houston System 832-842-8783
Dr. J. Carlos Hernandez jch060@shsu.edu CFO & Senior Vice President for Operations Sam Houston State University 936-294-1017
Mrs. Melissa Hernandez HernandezM@uhcl.edu Director, Student Business Services University of Houston-Clear Lake 281-283-2170
Mr. Mark Herzog herzog@tamu.edu Financial Analyst III Texas A&M University 979-862-2371
Mrs. Veronica Hinojosa Segura vhinojosasegura@utsystem.edu Associate Vice Chancellor, Controller The University of Texas System 512-499-4271
Mr. JONATHAN HOEKSTRA JONATHAN.HOEKSTRA@TSTC.EDU CFO/VICE CHANCELLOR FINANCE TEXAS STATE TECHNICAL COLLEGE 254-867-4892
Mr. Rodney Horrell r-horrell@tti.tamu.edu Assistant Agency Director and CFO Texas A&M Transportation Institute 979-317-2740
Mrs. Kyley Houck krh050@shsu.edu Director Financial Planning and Budget Sam Houston State University 936-294-1016
Dr. Calvin Jamison cjamison@utdallas.edu Vice President for Facilities & Economic Development The University of Texas at Dallas 972-883-2213
Mrs. Shelly Janac s-janac@tamu.edu Financial Analyst III Texas A&M University 979-458-2882
Mrs. Cristy Jones Cristy.jones@ttu.edu Associate Managing Director Texas Tech University 806-742-2985
Mr. Fred Juarez fredjuarez@tamiu.edu Associate VP Finance & Administration Texas A&M International University 956-326-2380
Mrs. Christy Jurney christy.jurney@ag.tamu.edu Assistant Controller Texas A&M AgriLIfe Extension Service 979-314-0160
Mrs. Sarah Keyton skeyton@ttu.edu Associate Vice Chancellor Texas Tech University System 512-296-5384
Mrs. Jamie Larson jamie.larson@lamar.edu AVP Financial Services Lamar University 409-880-7126
Mrs. Cynthia Ledesma cl29@txstate.edu Budget Analyst Texas State University 512-245-2911
Mr. Aaron C LeMay calemay@utmb.edu VP Financial Accounting and Reporting University of Texas Medical Branch 443-310-2628
Mrs. Jennifer Lightfoot jlightfoot@tamu.edu Executive Director Texas A&M University 979-229-0990
Ms. Karin Livingston KLivings@Central.UH.EDU AVC/AVP Finance University of Houston 713-743-4415
Mr. Gary Lott gary.lott@utsa.edu Asst VP Financial Services & University Bursar The University of Texas - San Antonio 210-458-4221
Mrs. Lisa Lucas csh_lat@shsu.edu Director, Student Financial Services Sam Houston State University 936-294-1089
Ms. Lavonda Luckett lmluckett@central.uh.edu Director, Financial Compliance University of Houston 713-743-4664
Mr. Todd Lutz todd.lutz@tamuct.edu Vice President for Finance & Administration Texas A&M University-Central Texas 254-519-5498
Ms. Arlana Martin Arlana.Martin@tamuc.edu Budget Director Texas A&M University-Commerce 903-886-5041
Mrs. Yvette Martinez martinezy7@uthscsa.edu Director of Accounting UT Health San Antonio 210-562-6257
Mrs. Valarie Maxwell valarie.maxwell@msutexas.edu Director of Budget and Management Midwestern State University 940-867-2185
Mr. Bryon McCafferty bmccafferty@wtamu.edu Director of Procurement and Contracts West Texas A&M University 806-651-2111
Mr. John McCall j-mccall@tamu.edu Associate VP for Finance & Controller Texas A&M University 979-862-7777
Mrs. Shelly McCune smccune@wtamu.edu Budget Director West Texas A&M University 806-206-0167
Mr. Mark McGurk mmcgurk@utep.edu Vice President for Business Affairs The University of Texas at El Paso 915-747-5113
Mr. Todd McNeill tmcneill@wtamu.edu Associate VP for Finance & Controller West Texas A&M University 806-651-2078
Mr. Jon Meyers meyers@tamu.edu Project Manager III Texas A&M University Health Science Center 713-677-7751
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Mr. David Mondt david.mondt@ttu.edu Director Texas Tech University System 806-834-6463
Ms. Jessica Montalvo jessica.montalvo@tstc.edu Senior Financial Analyst Texas State Technical College 956-364-4058
Ms. Anju Motwani anju.motwani@tstc.edu Vice President & Controller Texas State Technical College 254-867-3895
Mr. Michael Mueller michael.mueller@utrgv.edu Senior VP for Finance & Planning The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 956-665-2121
Ms. Caylen Myracle caylen.myracle@msutexas.edu Budget Analyst/Assistant to the VP Midwestern State University 940-397-4237
Mrs. Kristin Nace k-nace@tamu.edu Asst VP Finance & Budget Texas A&M Health 979-436-9228
Mr. Dharmik Nanavati Nanavati@uhcl.edu Coordinator, Asset Management University of Houston-Clear Lake 281-283-2132
Mrs. Cari Neeley cneeley@wtamu.edu Budget Specialist III West Texas A&M University 806-206-0167
Ms. Vicki Newlin vicki.newlin@tdem.texas.gov Division Chief, Finance Texas Division of Emergency Management 512-424-2214
Mr. Juan Nunez juan.nunez@shsu.edu Vice President Facilities Management Sam Houston State University 936-294-1869
Mrs. Jamie Oltz jamie.oltz@lsco.edu Controller Lamar State College Orange/787 409-882-3356
Mr. John ONeill atm98john@tamu.edu Assistant Dean Texas A&M Health Science Center 979-436-9415
Mr. Robert Ortega robert.ortega@ttuhsc.edu Managing Director TTUHSC El Paso 915-215-4378
Ms. June Orth borth@twu.edu Sr Associate Controller Texas Woman's University 940-898-3522
Mr. Craig Ott cott@utmb.edu AVP & Controller UTMB 409-747-7233
Mrs. Dannah Pembelton dpembelton@tamu.edu Financial Analyst II Texas A&M University 979-862-2364
Mrs. Katy Pleasant katy.pleasant@tamu.edu Financial Analyst III Texas A&M University 979-862-1732
Mr. Duane Pruitt duane.pruitt@angelo.edu Director of Budget/Payroll Services Angelo State University 325-942-2727
Ms. Beckie Quach beckie.quach@utdallas.edu Financial Analyst The University of Texas at Dallas 972-883-6570
Mr. Julio Ramon jramon@twu.edu Director Academic Resources & Budgets Texas Woman's University 940-595-1522
Mrs. Monica Rayos jgarcia111@utep.edu Budget Director University of Texas at El Paso 915-747-5109
Mrs. Carolyn Record Carolyn.record@uta.edu Assistant Vice President for Business Affairs The University of Texas - Arlington 817-272-6643
Dr. Beth Reissenweber beth.reissenweber@msutexas.edu VP Administration and Finance Midwestern State University 940-397-4257
Mrs. Amanda Retherford amretherford@lit.edu Director of Finance Lamar Institute of Technology 409-839-2065
Mrs. Joanne Richardson jgarcia111@utep.edu Asst. VP Budget and Personnel University of Texas at El Paso 915-747-5109
Mr. Randy Rikel rrikel@wtamu.edu VP for Business & Finance West Texas A&M University 806-651-2095
Mr. Charles Robnett Charles.Robnett@tamuc.edu Bursar Texas A&M University-Commerce 903-886-5591
Mr. Kenny Rodriguez klrodriguez@lamar.edu Director of Budget and Financial Planning Lamar University 409-880-8380
Mrs. Karla Romine kromine@twu.edu Director of Budget Texas Woman's University 940-898-3510
Mr. Kerry Romine kerry.romine@untsystem.edu Senior Director Budget & Planning UNT System 214-752-5541
Mrs. Tracy Ryan tr15@txstate.edu Assistant Director Texas State University 512-245-2454
Ms. Carissa Saenz carissa.saenz@lsco.edu Director of Finance Lamar State College Orange 409-882-3397
Ms. Cynthia Schweers cynthia.schweers@utsa.edu Assistant Controller The University of Texas - San Antonio 210-458-4216
Mrs. Stephanie Scott sjscott@uta.edu Associate Vice President for Business Affairs The University of Texas - Arlington 817-272-2189
Ms. Susan Shaffer susan.shaffer@moodys.com Vice President/Senior Credit Officer Moody's Investors Service 212-553-4132
Ms. Amber Sharp sharpa@uthscsa.edu Director, Budget and Planning UT Health San Antonio 210-567-7021
Mrs. Joanna Sheppard joanna.sheppard@lamar.edu Executive Director Business & Treasury Lamar University 409-880-8911
Mr. Trevor Simmons trevor.simmons@uta.edu Director, Government Relations The University of Texas at Arlington 307-575-1629
Mr. Spencer Sims spencer.sims@lamar.edu Controller Lamar University 409-880-1788
Mr. Edgar Smith acc_ebs@shsu.edu Assistant Vice President Fin Planning and Budget Sam Houston State University 936-294-2765
Ms. Paige Smith paige.smith@untsystem.edu AVC for Budget UNT System 214-752-5540
Ms. Stephanie Solano snsolano@utmb.edu Director Budget and Analysis UTMB 210-363-8048
Mrs. Renee' Starns pur_rla@shsu.edu Executive Director Procurement/Business Services Sam Houston State University 936-294-1906
Mr. Chris Stovall chris.stovall@msutexas.edu Controller Midwestern State University 940-397-4273
Ms. Amber Stowe Amber.Stowe@UNTDallas.edu Associate VP - Financial Planning, Analysis & Strategy University of North Texas at Dallas 972-338-1146
Mr. Dan Tenney daniel.tenney@untsystem.edu Vice Chancellor for Finance UNT System 214-752-5541
Mr. Jason Tomlinson jtomlinson1@twu.edu VP for Finance & Administration Texas Woman's University 940-898-3506
Mr. Thaddaeus Turman tturman@tarleton.edu Director of Procurement, Contracts & Payment Services Tarleton State University 254-459-5336
Mrs. Guadalupe Valencia-Skanes lupe.valencia-skanes@ttuhsc.edu VP Finance and Administration/CFO Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center EP 915-215-4300
Mrs. Valarie Van Vlack vv11@txstate.edu Treasurer Texas State University 512-245-2607
Dr. Kristy Vienne klv002@shsu.edu AVP Auxiliary Services Sam Houston State University 936-294-2262
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Mr. James Webb james.webb@tsus.edu Associate Vice Chancellor for Finance & Controller The Texas State University System 512-463-6412
Mrs. Deloris White deloris.white@utsystem.edu Assistant Director, Investment Accounting The University of Texas System 512-499-4556
Mrs. Mary Wickland wicklandma@lamarpa.edu EVP for Finance and Operations Lamar State College Port Arthur 409-984-6125
Mr. Richard Wilson richard.wilson@utrgv.edu Associate VP for Planning & Analysis University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 956-665-8702
Mrs. Amanda Withers withers@shsu.edu Assistant Vice President & Controller Sam Houston State University 936-661-8604
Mr. Chad Wooten chad.wooten@tstc.edu Associate Vice Chancellor of Finance Texas State Technical College 254-867-3934
Mrs. Marsha Worthy marsha.worthy@lamar.edu Associate Director, HR & Talent Mgmt Lamar University 409-673-5970
Mrs. Andrea Wright awright@uta.edu Executive Director of Accounting The University of Texas - Arlington 817-272-7074
Ms. Angie Wright angie.wright@angelo.edu Vice President for Finance and Administration Angelo State University 325-942-2017
Ms. Bailey Yarbrough bailey.yarbrough@untsystem.edu Senior Financial Analyst UNT System 214-752-5541
Ms. Anita Zeiler anita.zeiler@utdallas.edu Sr. Financial Analyst The University of Texas at Dallas 972-883-4873


